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Net Skins

Patriots Flight

Zonfrilli + Carter 1 $195.00
Heiss + Ferrieri 1 $195.00
Giants Flight

Maggiacomo + Abate 1 $195.00
Bodine + Maggiacomo 1 $195.00
Eagles Flight

Team Purse
Soccio + Wandyes 1 $195.00
Varone + Phillips 1 $195.00
49ers Flight

CE

Wild + Tomaselli 2 $156.00
Giarrusso + Giarrusso 1 $78.00
Marcotte + Samayoa 1 $78.00
Atamian + Russo 1 $78.00

Jets Flight

To set up results for this tournament, click here

To set up results for this tournament, click here

Bills Flight

Gallucci + Giarrusso 2 $390.00
Dolphins Flight

Garzone + Catamero 1 $97.50


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9911631348500538796?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642093618571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642093618572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642093618565
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642093618570
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642093618561
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642093618560
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642060064121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642060064125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642060064123
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642060064124
https://static.golfgenius.com/leagues/9828409240883045393/rounds/9828409419057079309/v2tournaments/adjust?event=9911631348500538796
https://static.golfgenius.com/leagues/9828409240883045393/rounds/9828409419057079309/v2tournaments/adjust?event=9911631348500538796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642060064112
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642026509673
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Rossi + Farias 1 $97.50
Maggiacomo + Dechristofaro 1 $97.50
Such + McAssey 1 $97.50

Steelers Flight

DeFruscio + Miele 1 $130.00
Johnston + Douglas 1 $130.00
Howes Il + Howes 1 $130.00

Total Purse Allocated: $2,730.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642060064106
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642060064107
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642026509672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642026509666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642026509670
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912705642026509665
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Gross Skins

Patriots Flight

Heiss + Ferrieri 1 $390.00
Giants Flight

Bodine + Maggiacomo 3 $292.50
Maggiacomo + Abate 1 $97.50
Eagles Flight

Soccio + Wandyes 2 $390.00
49ers Flight

Wild + Tomaselli 2 $156.00
Giarrusso + Giarrusso 1 $78.00
Marcotte + Samayoa 1 $78.00
Atamian + Russo 1 $78.00

Jets Flight

Team Purse
Penza + Carlone 1 $130.00
Sheehan + Autiello 1 $130.00
Ragosta + Ragosta 1 $130.00
Bills Flight

Team Purse
Gallucci + Giarrusso 1 $195.00
McGraw + Travis 1 $195.00

Dolphins Flight

Team

Garzone + Catamero 1 $97.50


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9911633277913933232?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009715975612
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009715975610
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421173
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421169
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421161
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421165
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421163
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421164
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421156
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009682421160
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009648866720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009648866718
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009648866713
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Rossi + Farias 1 $97.50
Maggiacomo + Dechristofaro 1 $97.50
Such + McAssey 1 $97.50

Steelers Flight

Johnston + Douglas 2 $390.00

Total Purse Allocated: $3,120.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009648866714
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009648866715
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009648866712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706009648866710
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Better Ball of Partners PM

Patriots Flight

b4

Yoires

COUNTRY CLUB
14

Total
Team To Par
Net
-5

Heiss + Ferrieri

T2 Zonfrilli + Carter 3
T2 Amoriggi + Maloney -3
4 Lupino + Mansour 2
5 Umbriano + Bruno -1
6 Cirillo + Paolella +2

Giants Flight

Total
-

69
71
69
73
76

104
37 106
35 106
38 107
35 108
35 111

Total
Team To Par
Net
-7

1 Bodine + Maggiacomo

2 Maggiacomo + Abate -6
3 Gibbons + Giarrusso +2
4 Brown + Salisbury +4
5 Bottone + Maggiacomo E
6 Dimartino + Vinacco +1

Eagles Flight

Total
-

67
75
73
72
73

102
36 103
36 111
40 113
NS 72
NS 73

Total
Team To Par
Net
-8

1 Russo + Vendituoli

2 Soccio + Wandyes -6
3 Ferrieri + Lancellotti -1
4 Varone + Phillips +1
5 Anderson + Melillo E
6 Angers + Caccia +4

49ers Flight

Total
-

69
74
72
72
76

101
34 103
34 108
38 110
NS 72
NS 76

Total
Team To Par
Net
-5

Atamian + Russo

2 Giarrusso + Giarrusso -4
3 Martin + Smith -3

Total
-

67
70

104
38 105
36 106


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9911901967074993604?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007410
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007409
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007413
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007414
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007411
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007412
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007408
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007403
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007405
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007404
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007406
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007407
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007402
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007399
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007398
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007401
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007400
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452962
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452960
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4 Marcotte + Samayoa 2
5 Wild + Tomaselli +1
6 Sherman + Rainone +3

Jets Flight

Total
Team To Par
Net
E

Sheehan + Autiello

2 Penza + Carlone +1
T3 Ferretti + Reo +2
T3 Ragosta + Ragosta +2

5 Altieri + Moses +3

6 Pezzullo + Figueiredo +5

Bills Flight

Total
Team To Par
Net
-1

Notarianni + Ferri

2 Gallucci + Giarrusso +1
T3 Johnson + Stanley +2
T3 Delgreco + Martone +2

5 McGraw + Travis +4

6 Williams + Peters +14

Dolphins Flight

Total
Team To Par
Net
-2

1 Garzone + Catamero

2 Coletti + Coletti Sr. -2
3 Rossi + Farias E
4 Maggiacomo + Dechristofaro +4
5 Such + McAssey +7
6 Bucci + Buehrer +11

Steelers Flight

Total
Team To Par
Net
-1

Johnston + Douglas
T2 Pereira + Gershkoff +6
T2 Pezzuco + Vescera +6

71
74
76

36
36
36
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COUNTRY CLUB
14

107
110
112

Total
-

69
73
73
74
77

39
36
36
36
35

107
108
109
109
110
112

Total
-

72
73
73
75
82

36
36
36
36
39

106
108
109
109
111
121

Total
Net

73
71
73
75
80

32
36
38
39
38

105
105
107
111
114
118

Total
-

77
76

36
37

106
113
113


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935392007396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452954
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452953
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452950
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452947
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452949
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452948
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452952
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452943
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452946
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935358452945
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935324898510
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935324898509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935324898508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935324898506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935324898507
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4 Botelho + Accardo +8
5 DeFruscio + Miele +10

6 Howes Il + Howes +13

79
83
78

36
34
42

e
4
115
117
120


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935324898505
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935324898504
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912733935324898503
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Better Ball of Partners

Patriots Flight

N N B

Cirillo + Paolella

T1 Amoriggi + Maloney -2 35
T Umbriano + Bruno -2 35
T4 Zonfrilli + Carter E 37
T4 Heiss + Ferrieri E 37
6 Lupino + Mansour +1 38

Giants Flight
i

Maggiacomo + Abate

T1 Gibbons + Giarrusso -1 36
3 Bodine + Maggiacomo +1 38
4 Brown + Salisbury +3 40

NS Bottone + Maggiacomo - NS

NS Dimartino + Vinacco - NS

Eagles Flight

I N B

Ferrieri + Lancellotti

T1 Soccio + Wandyes -3 34
3 Russo + Vendituoli -2 35
4 Varone + Phillips +1 38

NS Angers + Caccia - NS

NS Anderson + Melillo - NS

49ers Flight

To Par Total
“
Atamian + Russo
T2 Wild + Tomaselli -1 36

T2 Martin + Smith -1 36
T2 Sherman + Rainone -1 36


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9901219667022718029?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788756
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788753
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788760
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788764
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788763
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788761
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788762
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717836788765
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343202
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343201
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343199
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343200
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343208
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343203
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343204
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343206
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Round 2 Leaderboard

Marcotte + Samayoa -1
Giarrusso + Giarrusso +1

b4

Yoires

COUNTRY CLUB
14

36
38

Jets Flight

I B

T1
T3
T3
T3
6

Bills Flight

Sheehan + Autiello

Pezzullo + Figueiredo E
Altieri + Moses +1
Ferretti + Reo +1
Ragosta + Ragosta +1
Penza + Carlone +4

35
36
36
36
39

I N B

T2
T2
T2
T2
6

Notarianni + Ferri

Johnson + Stanley +1
Delgreco + Martone +1
Gallucci + Giarrusso +1
McGraw + Travis +1
Williams + Peters +4

Dolphins Flight

36
36
36
36
39

I -

2
3
T4
T4
6

Garzone + Catamero

Coletti + Coletti Sr. -3
Rossi + Farias +1
Bucci + Buehrer +3
Maggiacomo + Dechristofaro +3
Such + McAssey +4

Steelers Flight

32
36
38
38
39

I -

DeFruscio + Miele

T3
T3

Johnston + Douglas E
Pereira + Gershkoff +1
Botelho + Accardo +1
Pezzuco + Vescera +2

35
36
36
37


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343207
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343205
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897658
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717870343221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897657
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897664
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2023 Fall Member-Member

Round 2 Leaderboard

Howes Il + Howes

+7

CCCCCCCCCCC

42


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912704717903897661
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Overall Winner

1 Russo + Vendituoli

Better Ball of Partners

Patriots Flight

Total
I I S R

Heiss + Ferrieri 104
T2 Zonfrilli + Carter 3 69 37 106
T2 Amoriggi + Maloney -3 71 35 106
4 Lupino + Mansour 2 69 38 107

5 Umbriano + Bruno -1 73 35 108

6 Cirillo + Paolella +2 76 35 111

N N I R R R

1 Bodine + Maggiacomo 102

2 Maggiacomo + Abate -6 67 36 103

3 Gibbons + Giarrusso +2 75 36 111

4 Brown + Salisbury +4 73 40 113

5 Bottone + Maggiacomo E 72 NS 72

6 Dimartino + Vinacco +1 73 NS 73

N N I R A R

1 Russo + Vendituoli 101

2 Soccio + Wandyes -6 69 34 103

3 Ferrieri + Lancellotti -1 74 34 108

4 Varone + Phillips +1 72 38 110

5 Anderson + Melillo E 72 NS 72

6 Angers + Caccia +4 76 NS 76

49ers Flight


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9911942053648934362?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9911946300633392603?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983323
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649934537759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649934537760
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983317
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983319
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983318
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983320
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983321
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983316
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983315
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983314
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COUNTRY CLUB
14

Total
R

D o~ 0N =

Jets Flight

Atamian + Russo

Giarrusso + Giarrusso -4
Martin + Smith -3
Marcotte + Samayoa 2
Wild + Tomaselli +1
Sherman + Rainone +3

67
70
71
74
76

38
36
36
36
36

104
105
106
107
110
112

Total
T S 0 K B B

T2
T2
4
5
6

Bills Flight

Sheehan + Autiello

Penza + Carlone +1
Ragosta + Ragosta +1
Ferretti + Reo +2
Altieri + Moses +3
Pezzullo + Figueiredo +5

69
72
73
74
77

39
36
36
36
35

107
108
108
109
110
112

Total
N - N

2
T3
T3

5

6

Notarianni + Ferri

Gallucci + Giarrusso +1

Johnson + Stanley +2
Delgreco + Martone +2
McGraw + Travis +4
Williams + Peters +14

Dolphins Flight

72
73
73
75
82

36
36
36
36
39

106
108
109
109
111
121

Total
N - E AR

a WO N =

6

Steelers F

Garzone + Catamero

Coletti + Coletti Sr. -2
Rossi + Farias E
Maggiacomo + Dechristofaro +4
Such + McAssey +7
Bucci + Buehrer +11

light

73
71
73
7S
80

32
36
38
39
38

105
105
107
111
114
118

Total
I -2 I I B

Johnston + Douglas

106


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983306
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867428871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867428868
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649900983304
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867428870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867428867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867428869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867428865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867428864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867429373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867429375
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867429372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9912706649867429370
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2023 Fall Member-Member

e Round 2 Leaderboard e
T2 Pereira + Gershkoff +6 77 36 113
T2 Pezzuco + Vescera +6 76 37 113
4 Botelho + Accardo +8 79 36 115
5 DeFruscio + Miele +10 83 34 117

6 Howes Il + Howes +13 78 42 120
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